SB 1535-2 (LC 144) 2/11/20 (LHF/ps)

Requested by Senator LINTHICUM

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1535

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, after "drugs;" delete the rest of the
- 2 line.
- In line 3, delete "and 646A.692 and" and insert "amending".
- Delete lines 5 through 23 and delete pages 2 through 6.
- On page 7, delete lines 1 through 30.
- In line 31, delete "5" and insert "1".
- On page 9, line 1, delete "6" and insert "2".
- 8 In line 4, delete "7" and insert "3".

9